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CGPSC Mains Monsoon Test Series

(15 July to 8 November 2024)

Level - 01 (Sectional Test - 18 + FLT (Full Length Test) -07 = 25 Test Total)

S.No. Subject Date Day Syllabus Details
1 Welfare policy & Act 15-07-2024 Monday Paper-7/Part-I (Complete)
2 Organizations & sports 22-07-2024 | Monday Paper-7/Part-1l (Complete)
3 Education & HRD 29-07-2024 Monday Paper-7/Part-lll (Complete)
4 Level-1/ FLT-1, (Paper-7/Part-l, Il & lll - Complete) 05-08-2024 (Monday)
5 Philosophy 10-08-2024 | Saturday Paper-6/Part-1 (Complete)
6 Sociology 13-08-2024 | Tuesday Paper-6/Part-1l (Complete)
7 Social Aspect of C.G. 17-08-2024 | Saturday Paper-6/Part-1ll (Complete)
8 Level-1/ FLT-2, (Paper-6/Part-l, Il & lll - Complete) 24-08-2024 (Saturday)
9 Indian & C.G. Economy 27-08-2024 | Tuesday Paper-5/Part-1 (Complete)
10 Indian Geography 31-08-2024 | Saturday Paper-5/Part-1l (Complete)
11 CG Geography 03-09-2024 | Tuesday Paper-5/Part-lll (Complete)
12 Level-1/ FLT-3, (Paper-5/Part-l, Il & Ill - Complete) 07-09-2024 (Saturday)
13 General Science 10-09-2024 | Tuesday Paper-4/Part-I (Complete)
14 Maths & Reasoning 14-09-2024 | Saturday Paper-4/Part-1l (Complete)
15 Applied Science 17-09-2024 | Tuesday Paper-4/Part-1ll (Complete)
16 Level-1/ FLT-4, (Paper-4/Part-l, Il & lll - Complete) 21-09-2024 (Saturday)
17 Hindi Language 24-09-2024 | Tuesday Paper-1/Part-1 (Complete)
18 English Language 28-09-2024 | Saturday Paper-1/Part-11 (Complete)
19 Chhattisgarhi Language 01-10-2024 | Tuesday Paper-1/Part-1ll (Complete)
20 Level-1/ FLT-5, (Paper-1/Part-l, Il & lll - Complete) 05-10-2024 (Saturday)
21 Indian History 08-10-2024 | Tuesday Paper-3/Part-1 (Complete)
22 Constitution & Pub Admin. 15-10-2024 | Tuesday Paper-3/Part-l1l (Complete)
23 CG History 19-Oct-24 Saturday Paper-3/Part-lll (Complete)
24 Level-1/ FLT-6, (Paper-3/Part-l, Il & lll - Complete) 22-10-2024 (Tuesday)
25 Level-1/ FLT-7, (Paper-2/Part-l & Il - Complete) 26-10-2024 (saturday)
26 Paper- 01 5-Nov-24 Tuesday | Part- I, I, Il |Complete Syllabus (FLT-08)
27 Paper- 02 5-Nov-24 Tuesday | Part- | & Il, |Complete Syllabus (FLT-09)
28 Paper- 03 6-Nov-24 |Wednesday| Part- |, I, lll [Complete Syllabus (FLT-10)
29 Paper- 04 6-Nov-24 |Wednesday| Part- I, Il, lll [Complete Syllabus (FLT-11)
30 Paper- 05 7-Nov-24 Thursday [ Part- 1, Il, lll [Complete Syllabus (FLT-12)
31 Paper- 06 7-Nov-24 Thursday [ Part- 1, Il, lll [Complete Syllabus (FLT-13)
32 Paper- 07 8-Nov-24 Friday [Part- 1, II, lll [Complete Syllabus (FLT-14)




CGPSC Mains Monsoon Test Series
(15 July to 8 November 2024)

Summary of Test Series

Total No. of Test in Complete Test Series 32 Test
Total No. of Segment Test in Level-1 18 Test
Total No. of Full Length Test in Level-1 7 Test
Total No. of Full Length Test in Level-2 7 Test

Special Features

Special Discussion & Guidance by Senior Teachers.

Model answer in PDF form will be given to students that will help in future answer writing and exam.

Checked copy will be provided in time with proper remarks and suggestions by Subjects Experts.

Duration of Tests

Full Length Test (FLT) or complete one paper - 3 Hours
Time limit for the Tests of Part-l and Part-lll (75 marks) - 70 Minute
Time limit for the Tests of Part-ll (50 marks) - 50 Minute

Fee Details

Offline Online
Total fee for Complete test Series Total fee for Complete test Series
Rs. 6000/- for Outside Students Rs. 5500/- for Outside Students
(32 Test) (32 Test)
Rs. 5000/- for DIA Students Rs. 4500/- for DIA Students
Fee For Level-2 Only Fee For Level-2 Only
Rs. 2000/- for Outside Students Rs. 1500/- for Outside Students
(7 Test (7 Test
Full Length) Full Length)
Rs. 1500/- for DIA Students Rs. 1000/- for DIA Students
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Contact : 07752 426290, 9329829120, 8982068851

Add: Above State Bank Mangla Branch, Uslapur Road, Mangla, Bilaspur
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